NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI - 517507 (A.P)
A (A Central University established under Central University Act, 2020)
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EXAMINATION SECTION

F No. NSU/Exams/TT/Dec 2022 Date: 17-11-2022

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE

Acharya Third Semester: Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.
Paper .
Date Day Subject
No. ‘

15-12-2022 THURSDAY 11 1 Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S Jyo/Nva/A.Ved/DvVed/V,Ved/Agama/Mlm/Pur/D.Sa'./V Bhas/S.Yoga
16-12-2022 FRIDAY 12 ‘ Sah/Vva/P Jyo/S. Jyo/Nva/A Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D. Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga
17-12-2022 SATURDAY 13 ‘ Sah/Vya/P lyo/S. Jvo/Nva/A Ved/D. Ved/V Ved/Agama/Mlm/Pur/D Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga
19-12-2022 MONDAY | 14 ‘ Sah/Vya/P.lyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V. Ved/Agama/Mlm/Pur/D Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga

Acharya 1& 1 Semester students Soh core Paper

20-12-2022 TUESDAY 15 Sah/Vya/P. Jyo/S Jyo/Nya/A. Ved/D Ved/V. Ved/Agama/Mnm/Pur/D Sas/V Bhas/sS. Yoga
M.A. in Hindi Third Semester: Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.
Date Day ‘ Pa;efr No. 7 Subject I

yfrs R

15-12-2022  THURSDAY ‘
' | e R T (@ R AR Frew)

16-12-2022 | FRIDAY

17-12-2022  SATURDAY j

;3 Feae R R g
19-12-2022  MONDAY

20-12-2022 | TUESDAY

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci.) Third Semester: Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.
Date ~ Day  PaperNo.  Subject
15- 1—272622 WTFHUIV-'(;I)AY ' 1177 ~ Artificial Iniélligence '
16122022 FRIDAY 12 Advanced DBMS
17-12-2022  SATURDAY 13 Data Warehousing and Data Mining
19-12-2022  MONDAY 14 Corpus Linguistics

20-12-2022 TUESDAY 15 Language and Speech Processing - Il



MAIMT, Third Semester:

Date

15-12-2022

16-12-2022
17-12-2022
19-12-2022

20-12-2022

Day

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

Paper No.

12

13

14

15

16

M.Sc. (Yoga) Third Semester:

Date
15-12-2022
16-12-2052
17-12;2622

19-12-2022

MONDAY

Day

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Paper No.

9

10

11

12

M.A. Sabdabodha, Third Semester:

Date

15-12-2022

16-12-2022

17-12-2022

19-12-2022

20-12-2022

Copy to

| Paper No.

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Subject
Management Principles in the Manusmruthi and the Yajnavalkya

Smriti

Pauranic Geography & Tourism Management.
Agamas & Temples Management

Financial Management

Marketing Management

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Subject

Modern Managément of Health

' Basis and Principles of Yoga Therapy

Health Management and Yoga

Metl:mod;' of 'Reseawrch‘anid Sta;cistics

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Subject

Detailed Study of Samasas

Introduction to Verbal suffixes

VDay
THURSDAY 11
FRIDAY 12
¥SATU R&Y/ : 13
MONDAY 14
15

TUESDAY

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU
All Deans & Heads, NSU

The Assistant Registrar/SO
ICT Lab, with a request to host

The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU
All Notice Boards, File.

(AA), NSU for necessary arrangements
Time-Table in the university Web-site

Language and Linguistics
Cbrpué Linguistics

Lainguage and SpeécH Processing - Il

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

GRiS=ia: /Controller of Examinations
igeveasaarey:
National Sansktit University
fosuf: (311 9.) / TIRUPATI (AP
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